\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26

Partit

Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi

Jornada 10

Grup: 04

Resultat

Data i hora

32038: CNB VILANOVA AKO MM - C.B GRUP BARNA A
32039: SESE A - BASQUET SAFA CLAROR 2
C. B. SANTFELIUENC U12 A

73 - 38
89 - 39

20-12-2025 10:30
21-12-2025 11:45

DESCANSA

SESE A

CNB VILANOVA AKO MM
C.B GRUP BARNA A

C. B. SANTFELIUENC U12 A
BASQUET SAFA CLAROR 2
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720 392
626 482
472 494
404 588
355 621
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